Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

046 - Marengo County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/18/2023 12:38:46 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $21,036.80
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $21,036.80
$0.00 $1,769.33
$0.00 $8,415.12
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $61.44
$0.00 $10,245.89
$0.00 $210.00
$0.00 $2,368.49
$0.00 ($2,158.49)
$0.00 $8,632.42
$0.00 $120,745.61
$0.00 $129,378.03

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$21,036.80
$0.00
$21,036.80

($1,769.33)
($8,415.12)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($61.44)
($10,245.89)

$210.00
($2,368.49)
($2,158.49)

$8,632.42
$120,745.61
$129,378.03

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 03

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$1,479,514.28
$78,122.32
$1,762,340.96
$241.56
$3,320,219.12

$1,740,857.08
$735,393.23
$223,195.74
$723,347.97
$189,741.07
$364,679.58
$473,378.13
$139,574.64
$4,590,167.44

$220,929.71
$95,829.71
$125,100.00

($1,144,848.32)
$4,062,727.62
$2,917,879.30

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$1,479,514.28
$78,122.32
$1,762,340.96
$241.56
$3,320,219.12

($1,740,857.08)
($735,393.23)
($223,195.74)
($723,347.97)
($189,741.07)
($364,679.58)
($473,378.13)
($139,574.64)

($4,590,167.44)

$220,929.71
($95,829.71)
$125,100.00

($1,144,848.32)
$4,062,727.62
$2,917,879.30
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