## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 03

046 - Marengo County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,479,514.28	\$1,479,514.28
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78,122.32	\$78,122.32
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$21,036.80	\$21,036.80	\$0.00	\$1,762,340.96	\$1,762,340.96
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$241.56	\$241.56
Total Revenues:	\$0.00	\$21,036.80	\$21,036.80	\$0.00	\$3,320,219.12	\$3,320,219.12
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$1,769.33	(\$1,769.33)	\$0.00	\$1,740,857.08	(\$1,740,857.08)
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$8,415.12	(\$8,415.12)	\$0.00	\$735,393.23	(\$735,393.23)
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$223,195.74	(\$223,195.74)
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$723,347.97	(\$723,347.97)
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$189,741.07	(\$189,741.07)
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$364,679.58	(\$364,679.58)
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$473,378.13	(\$473,378.13)
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$61.44	(\$61.44)	\$0.00	\$139,574.64	(\$139,574.64)
Total Expenditures:	\$0.00	\$10,245.89	(\$10,245.89)	\$0.00	\$4,590,167.44	(\$4,590,167.44)
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$0.00	\$220,929.71	\$220,929.71
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$2,368.49	(\$2,368.49)	\$0.00	\$95,829.71	(\$95,829.71)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	(\$2,158.49)	(\$2,158.49)	\$0.00	\$125,100.00	\$125,100.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	\$8,632.42	\$8,632.42	\$0.00	(\$1,144,848.32)	(\$1,144,848.32)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$120,745.61	\$120,745.61	\$0.00	\$4,062,727.62	\$4,062,727.62
<b>Ending Fund Balance:</b>	\$0.00	\$129,378.03	\$129,378.03	\$0.00	\$2,917,879.30	\$2,917,879.30

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.